
First Name Last Name Home Phone Mobile Email Mailing City Volunteer Region

Chris Wall 370-9876 cwall@mita.org Portland Southern Coast-Western Rivers

Maria Jenness 370-0246 mjenness@mita.org Alna Muscongus Bay-Deer Isle

Christina Hassett 749-6415 chassett@mita.org Belfast MDI-Cobscook Bay

Monitor Skipper (Primary)

Adam Wales (207) 244-0066 (207) 479-5758 adamwales@yahoo.com Mount Desert MDI; Deer Isle

Allan Toubman (207) 441-1296 aatoubman@msn.com Camden Penobscot Bay

Ben Fuller (207) 354-0441 (207) 691-7141 bagfuller@gmail.com Cushing Muscongus Bay; Penobscot Bay

Bruce Brown (207) 989-1337 (207) 631-0171 brbrown@roadrunner.com Brewer MDI; Deer Isle

Craig Shipp (207) 546-2412 (713) 498-0002 craig.shipp@att.net Steuben MDI; Deer Isle; Downeast

Craig Mudge (207) 230-4905 cwmudge@me.com Topsham Casco Bay; Western Rivers; Penobscot Bay

David Kaye (508) 533-4953 (508) 397-1978 blazim@hotmail.com Franklin Casco Bay; Western Rivers; Muscongus Bay

David Cockey (207) 230-9214 davidcockey@gmail.com Rockport Muscongus Bay; Penobscot Bay

Deborah Dawson (207) 841-1278 deb.dawson.design@gmail.com South Portland Casco Bay

Donald Hendrich (802) 487-4954 dbhendrich@yahoo.com Southport Western Rivers; Muscongus Bay

Ellen Ketcham (207) 779-3775 (207) 500-0263 Farmington MDI; Deer Isle; Downeast

Evelyn Wales (207) 266-3833 ragingflame27@gmail.com Mount Desert MDI

George Goodwin (603) 566-8405 georgeegoodwin@gmail.com Portland Casco Bay; Western Rivers; Muscongus Bay

Henri Gignoux (207) 266-2952 anjounoux@earthlink.net Prospect MDI; Deer Isle; Downeast

Jim Shula (207) 837-0236 saltwaterworkshop@gmail.com Buxton Southern Coast; Casco Bay

Joseph Kilbride (207) 650-6441 joseph.a.kilbride@gmail.com Falmouth Casco Bay; Western Rivers; Muscongus Bay

Katherine Cockey (207) 230-9748 kcockey1@gmail.com Rockport Muscongus Bay; Penobscot Bay

Kelsey Sullivan (207) 356-9899 (207) 592-4859 kelsey.m.sullivan@maine.gov Winterport Deer Isle

Laurie Kaye (339) 933-1855 (508) 397-1978 tooch71.lr@gmail.com Franklin Casco Bay; Western Rivers; Muscongus Bay

Leon Maccorkle (207) 350-7084 leonmaccorkle@gmail.com Round Pond Muscongus Bay

Mark Weber (609) 501-5304 mhweber111@gmail.com Bridgeton MDI; Deer Isle

Michael Duffy (207) 712-9836 (207) 232-3971 duffymike2657@gmail.com Wells Casco Bay; Western Rivers

Richard Stetson (207) 542-7571 richard@qualey.net Camden Penobscot Bay

Richard Lorenson (201) 259-9039 rlorenson38@aol.com Westport Casco Bay; Western Rivers; Muscongus Bay

Robert MacEwen (207) 729-4459 (207) 841-5525 rgmacewen@gmail.com Brunswick Casco Bay; Western Rivers; Muscongus Bay; Penobscot Bay

Robert Pantel (207) 797-0303 (207) 841-3469 robert.pantel@gmail.com Portland Casco Bay

Saphrona Stetson (207) 542-7373 saphrona.stetson@gmail.com Camden Penobscot Bay

Shawn McGlew (207) 592-4711 shawnerpa@fairpoint.net China Deer Isle

Stuart Haddon (207) 318-8605 stuart@hadjer.net Brunswick Casco Bay; Western Rivers

Thomas Neilson (207) 730-1883 neilson.thomasb@gmail.com Bowdoinham Casco Bay; Western Rivers; Muscongus Bay; Penobscot Bay; MDI

Tim Ketcham (207) 779-3775 (207) 546-0093 neuroimt2@gmail.com Farmington Penobscot Bay; MDI; Deer Isle; Downeast

Tom McKinney (207) 725-5013 (207) 751-5622 tj2mckinney@gmail.com Brunswick Casco Bay; Western Rivers; Muscongus Bay; Penobscot Bay

Tom Carr (207) 833-5982 (201) 404-5026 aeranth@gmail.com Harpswell Coast-wide

Wes McGlew Deer Isle

Monitor Skipper (Alternate)

Edward Scharf (207) 441-6088 seakay104@aol.com Augusta Coast-wide

Michael Leonard (207) 259-1675 (207) 263-3147 michaelleonard@04654.net Machias Downeast

Monitor Skipper  (Apprentice)

Darren Zurbay (303) 249-0254 darren@zurbaymc.com New Harbor Muscongus Bay

David Greene (740) 877-4053 greened@denison.edu Hancock MDI; Deer Isle; Downeast

David Rier 207-497-5739 207-2638467 david.rier49@gmail.com Jonesport Downeast

Frank Faith Jr (207) 608-0346 frankfaith@ymail.com Milbridge Downeast

Harry Nelson (207) 232-3484 harrynelson.7799@gmail.com North Yarmouth Casco Bay; Western Rivers; Muscongus Bay

Joseph Dienes  III (207) 233-6903 mainer59@aol.com Westbrook Southern Coast; Casco Bay; Western Rivers; Penobscot Bay

Len Westra (207) 841-6365 lenwestra@comcast.net Brunswick Casco Bay; Western Rivers

Noah Rousseau (207) 832-1685 noahhedly@gmail.com Appleton Muscongus Bay; Penobscot Bay

Rick Kraft (207) 975-5730 kraftbuildersrick@gmail.com Rockland Penobscot Bay

Robert Dodge (252) 241-2039 robertcdodge@gmail.com East Boothbay Western Rivers
Seth Walton (207) 593-2314 sethwalton@hotmail.com Rockport Muscongus Bay; Penobscot Bay
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